
LOS ANGELES COUNTY ALL AGENCIES
SALES TAX TRENDS FOR ALL AGENCIES - 4Q 2014 SALES

Count
Current Year Prior Year

4Q 2014 4Q 2013 % ChangeAgency Name County Pool
Share of Actual Receipts

% Change
Adjusted*

Agency allocations reflect "point of sale" receipts

 3,312Rolling Hills  42  547 +505.2%0.0% +184.5%

 4,305Hidden Hills  45  2,824 +  52.5%0.0% +  56.5%

 10,742,353Glendale  6,422  7,695,537 +  39.6%3.1% +  37.3%

 2,203,783South Gate  1,802  1,587,406 +  38.8%0.6% +  31.8%

 3,945,449Signal Hill  882  3,224,469 +  22.4%1.1% +  25.2%

 1,232,358Westlake Village  1,067  903,438 +  36.4%0.4% +  17.5%

 13,883,458Long Beach  12,055  13,752,409 +    1.0%4.0% +  16.9%

 988,926San Fernando  2,403  874,661 +  13.1%0.3% +  15.6%

 917,531Diamond Bar  1,503  826,040 +  11.1%0.3% +  14.9%

 159,597Avalon  237  141,274 +  13.0%0.0% +  14.4%

 285,309Maywood  440  278,139 +    2.6%0.1% +  12.2%

 1,312,035Monterey Park  1,558  1,105,960 +  18.6%0.4% +  11.1%

 1,052,658La Verne  866  926,614 +  13.6%0.3% +  10.6%

 574,066La Puente  1,649  584,309 -    1.8%0.2% +    9.5%

 464,227Temple City  836  432,456 +    7.3%0.1% +    8.9%

 14,148,582Los Angeles Co. Uninc  18,891  13,403,487 +    5.6%4.1% +    8.5%

 5,172,320Culver City  2,390  4,828,854 +    7.1%1.5% +    8.1%

 4,027,462West Covina  2,160  3,670,590 +    9.7%1.2% +    8.0%

 3,511,740Hawthorne  1,659  3,288,143 +    6.8%1.0% +    7.8%

 7,920,723Burbank  4,770  7,348,628 +    7.8%2.3% +    7.8%

 2,328,305Norwalk  1,627  2,253,995 +    3.3%0.7% +    7.2%

 3,037,813Montebello  1,638  2,831,366 +    7.3%0.9% +    6.3%

 2,804,274El Segundo  1,280  1,992,996 +  40.7%0.8% +    6.1%

 2,147,870Gardena  2,644  2,245,220 -    4.3%0.6% +    5.4%

 7,782,689Beverly Hills  3,499  7,116,081 +    9.4%2.2% +    5.1%

 6,427,077Cerritos  1,792  6,215,494 +    3.4%1.8% +    5.0%

 2,841La Habra Heights  113  5,130 -  44.6%0.0% +    4.9%

 847,009Claremont  1,135  779,692 +    8.6%0.2% +    4.5%

 2,010,449Whittier  2,846  1,949,141 +    3.1%0.6% +    4.5%

 171,134Hawaiian Gardens  295  207,384 -  17.5%0.0% +    4.3%

 519,797Rancho Palos Verdes  759  475,455 +    9.3%0.1% +    4.3%

 2,710,181Arcadia  2,606  2,527,741 +    7.2%0.8% +    4.2%

 2,759,385Redondo Beach  2,602  2,578,028 +    7.0%0.8% +    4.2%

 3,226,129Alhambra  1,993  3,325,717 -    3.0%0.9% +    4.1%

 1,214,887Duarte  575  1,147,688 +    5.9%0.3% +    4.0%

 642,545Bell Gardens  690  630,742 +    1.9%0.2% +    4.0%

 1,379,933San Dimas  1,248  1,367,975 +    0.9%0.4% +    3.9%

 8,416,982Santa Clarita  7,461  8,036,010 +    4.7%2.4% +    3.8%

 3,352,067El Monte  2,626  3,293,582 +    1.8%1.0% +    3.8%

 1,125,365Rosemead  1,258  1,074,272 +    4.8%0.3% +    3.5%

 3,387,865Lakewood  1,664  3,177,742 +    6.6%1.0% +    3.4%

 403,589Lomita  587  404,631 -    0.3%0.1% +    3.4%

 1,492,364Huntington Park  1,615  1,369,946 +    8.9%0.4% +    3.1%

 1,931,158Pico Rivera  1,137  1,962,076 -    1.6%0.6% +    3.0%

 637,934Hermosa Beach  1,061  608,641 +    4.8%0.2% +    2.7%

 7,510,295Industry  5,422  7,383,823 +    1.7%2.2% +    2.7%

 2,972,374Inglewood  2,358  2,732,669 +    8.8%0.9% +    2.6%

 60,136Palos Verdes Estates  335  61,018 -    1.4%0.0% +    2.5%

 2,033,334Monrovia  1,577  1,916,430 +    6.1%0.6% +    2.5%

 8,242,561Pasadena  8,057  7,849,710 +    5.0%2.4% +    2.4%

 71,785Sierra Madre  446  67,382 +    6.5%0.0% +    2.3%

 3,926,578Palmdale  2,789  4,004,497 -    1.9%1.1% +    2.3%

 1,164,904Bellflower  1,462  1,119,637 +    4.0%0.3% +    2.3%
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 6,138,331Santa Fe Springs  5,419  6,032,719 +    1.8%1.8% +    2.0%

 11,248,993Torrance  9,765  10,180,447 +  10.5%3.2% +    1.9%

 4,010,062Downey  2,636  3,881,321 +    3.3%1.1% +    1.8%

 113,638,436Los Angeles  122,387  112,160,247 +    1.3%32.5% +    1.8%

 663,527La Cañada Flintridge  604  637,906 +    4.0%0.2% +    1.7%

 1,292,611Baldwin Park  1,272  1,289,391 +    0.2%0.4% +    1.7%

 500,050South Pasadena  764  499,136 +    0.2%0.1% +    1.6%

 3,343,478West Hollywood  2,411  3,318,045 +    0.8%1.0% +    1.5%

 604,543Lawndale  706  573,676 +    5.4%0.2% +    1.5%

 1,834,711Glendora  2,023  1,812,853 +    1.2%0.5% +    1.1%

 907,605Agoura Hills  1,028  920,417 -    1.4%0.3% +    1.0%

 3,784,848Pomona  5,930  4,071,072 -    7.0%1.1% +    1.0%

 1,085,702South El Monte  2,286  1,007,057 +    7.8%0.3% +    0.7%

 4,582,083Carson  2,598  4,562,749 +    0.4%1.3% +    0.7%

 444,297Walnut  1,327  422,865 +    5.1%0.1% +    0.6%

 2,385,031Manhattan Beach  1,462  2,364,906 +    0.9%0.7% +    0.0%

 1,272,797Azusa  1,050  1,241,763 +    2.5%0.4% -    0.2%

 451,899Bell  664  443,943 +    1.8%0.1% -    0.4%

 803,326Lynwood  1,223  843,993 -    4.8%0.2% -    0.8%

 508,819Artesia  628  525,932 -    3.3%0.1% -    0.8%

 4,049,925Lancaster  3,317  4,165,385 -    2.8%1.2% -    1.2%

 1,654,521Paramount  4,409  1,730,859 -    4.4%0.5% -    1.2%

 8,192,511Santa Monica  5,721  8,151,359 +    0.5%2.3% -    1.9%

 2,123,662La Mirada  997  2,108,260 +    0.7%0.6% -    2.3%

 1,802,856Covina  1,776  1,799,639 +    0.2%0.5% -    2.3%

 1,153,944Vernon  1,258  1,254,728 -    8.0%0.3% -    2.5%

 4,874,077Commerce  1,540  4,915,690 -    0.8%1.4% -    2.7%

 703,738Malibu  955  687,149 +    2.4%0.2% -    2.8%

 954,556San Gabriel  1,661  960,702 -    0.6%0.3% -    3.0%

 886,910Irwindale  743  1,008,452 -  12.1%0.3% -    3.4%

 299,186Rolling Hills Estates  444  319,484 -    6.4%0.1% -    5.5%

 1,832,080Compton  1,956  1,977,577 -    7.4%0.5% -    5.6%

 277,519Cudahy  496  314,135 -  11.7%0.1% -    8.3%

 1,471,279Calabasas  1,026  1,370,641 +    7.3%0.4% -    9.0%

 103,748San Marino  396  118,561 -  12.5%0.0% -  13.0%

 739Bradbury  24  1,974 -  62.6%0.0% -  47.4%

 321,776  349,174,206  335,262,730 +    4.1%Totals 100.0% +    4.4%

 47,957,484Los Angeles Pool  31,421  42,657,626 +  12.4% +    9.3%
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